TITLE NO.

P-43317

P-9968

TD No. 3334

TD No. 2869

TCT T-26539

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot N. 256, PIs-208D-13

Lot No. 192, Pls-544-D

607, Cad-153

MUNICIPALITY

Isulan

Esperanza

Kalamansig

Kalamansig

Palimbang

PROVINCE

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

LOT AREA (SQM)

49,984.00

32,939.00

100,000.00

74,304.00

71,474.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

3,064,000.00

1,693,000.00

350,000.00

260,000.00

284,000.00



